R6 - Tri-County Shuttle

Outbound

Market St. Station B
Front & Court

Front & Wilson
Front & Chestnut
Hanover & 2nd
Hanover & East
Hanover & 14th
Kroger/Grand Ave.
Five Points

Hamilton Enterprise Park/Bethesda
Hamilton Enterprise Park/BCRTA

Symmes & Enterprise
Bilstein & Symmes
ThyssenKrupp

Port Union & Profit
Port Union & Seward
Koch Foods

Port Union & LeSaint
Port Union & Goldpark
SR-747 & Rialto
SR-747 & Devitt
Crescentville & Chesterdale
Chesterdale & Kemper
Tri-County Mall

Inbound

Tri-County Mall
Chesterdale & Kemper
Crescentville & Chesterdale
AdvancePierre Foods
SR-747 & Rialto

X X X X X X X X X X

4:46
4:52
4:54
4:55
4:59
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:18am

5:30am
5:33
5:35
5:38
5:40

6:30am
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:38am
6:40
6:42
6:45am
6:46
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:14
7:18am

7:30am
7:33
7:35
7:38
7:40

8:30am
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38am
8:40
8:42
8:45am
8:46
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:14
9:18am

9:30am
9:33
9:35
9:38
9:40

10:30am 12:30pm 2:30pm
10:32 12:32 2:32
10:33 12:33 2:33
10:34 12:34 2:34
10:35 12:35 2:35
10:37 12:37 2:37
10:38am 12:38pm 2:38pm
10:40 12:40 2:40
10:42 12:42 2:42
10:45am 12:45pm 2:45pm
10:46 12:46 2:46
10:52 12:52 2:52
10:54 12:54 2:54
10:55 12:55 2:55
10:59 12:59 2:59
11:01 1:01 3:01
11:02 1:02 3:02
11:03 1:03 3:03
11:04 1:04 3.04
11:06 1:06 3:06
11:09 1:09 3:09
11:12 1:12 3:12
11:14 1:14 3:14
11:18am 1:18pm  3:18pm
11:30am 1:30pm  3:30pm
11:33 1:33 3:33
11:35 1:35 3:35
11:38 1:38 3:38
11:40 1:40 3:40

4:30pm
4:32
4:33
4:34
4:35
4:37
4:38pm
4:40
4:42
4:45pm
4:46
4:52
4:54
4:55
4:59
5:.01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:18pm

5:30pm
5:33
5:35
5:38
5:40

6:30pm
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:38pm
6:40
6:42
6:45pm
6:46
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:09
7:12
7:14
7:18pm

7:30pm
7:33
7:35
7:38
7:40

8:30pm
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:35
8:37
8:38pm
8:40
8:42
8:45pm
8:46
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:59
9:01
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:06
9:09
9:12
9:14
9:18pm

9:30pm
9:33
9:35
9:38
9:40



Port Union & Golpark

Port Union & LeSaint

Koch Foods

Port Union & Seward

Port Union & Industrial
ThyssenKrupp

Fin-Pan

Symmes & Enterprise

Hamilton Enterprise Park/BCRTA
Hamilton Enterprise Park/Bethesda
Five Points

Grand & Erie

Hanover & 14th

Hanover & East

Hanover & MLK

Washington & 2nd

Front & Chestnut

Front & Wilson

County Courthouse

Market St. Station B

5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:50
5:51
5:53
6:00
6:05am
6:08
6:10
6:13am
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:22am

7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:51
7:53
8:00
8:05am
8:08
8:10
8:13am
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22am

9:42 11:42 1:42
9:43 11:43 1:43
9:44 11:44 1:44
9:45 11:45 1:45
9:47 11:47 1:47
9:50 11:50 1:50
9:51 11:51 1:51
9:53 11:53 1:53
10:00 12:00 2:00
10:05am 12:05pm 2:05pm
10:08 12:08 2:08
10:10 12:10 2:10
10:13am 12:13pm 2:13pm
10:14 12:14 2:14
10:15 12:15 2:15
10:17 12:17 2:17
10:18 12:18 2:18
10:19 12:19 2:19
10:20 12:20 2:20

10:22am 12:22pm 2:22pm

3:42
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:50
3:51
3:53
4:00
4:05pm
4:08
4:10
4:13pm
4:14
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:20
4:22pm

5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:47
5:50
5:51
5:53
6:00
6:05pm
6:08
6:10
6:13pm
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:22pm

7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:47
7:50
7:51
7:53
8:00
8:05pm
8:08
8:10
8:13pm
8:14
8:15
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22pm

X X X X X X X X X X X X

9:42
9:43
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:50
9:51
9:53



